Drinks Menu

Restaurant FIVE

COCHTAILS

Mokum Mule 14,50
Bols vodka, Fever tree gingerbeer,

lime, mint

Negroni 14,50

Campari, Vermouth, Bombay gin

Dark & Stormy 14,50

Kraken Spiced rum, Fever tree
gingerbeer, lime, Angostura bitters

Paloma 16,50

Olmeca Tequila Blanco,, lime,
grapefruit, soda

GIN & TONICS

Bombay 1350

Lime, Fever tree tonic

Hendrick's 15,50

Cucumber, Fever tree tonic

Bobby's 14,50

Orange, Cloves, Fever tree tonic

Four Elements 15,50

Lime, licorice, Fever tree tonic

Dutch Courage Apple Gin 1450

Dried orange, star anise, Fever tree tonic

SPRITZERS

Aperol Spritz 13,50

Aperol, Cava, sparkling water, orange

Limoncello Spritz 13,50

Limoncello, Cava, sparkling water, lemon

Orancello Spritz 13,50

Orancello, Cava, sparkling water, orange

ALCOHOL FREE

Rose & Fresh 13,50

Damrak 0.0%, rose syrup, lime,
mint, ginger ale

The Virgin Damrak 13,50

Damrak 0.0, Fever tree tonic, lime

Coppperhead 13,50

Copperhead 0.0%, Fever tree tonic, lime



BEERS RED WINES
Heineken 0.25| 490 Tempranillo glass 6,95
Heineken 0501 950 ot 3350
Tewels Skuumkoppe 6,90 Montepulciano gess 150
bottle 3550
Wisseltap - Changing draft 6,90
Merlot glass 195
bottle 38,50
Primitivo bottle 44,50
BOTTLES Malbec bottle 55,00
Brouwerij t ij Zatte 150
Brouwerij t ij Natte 150
Brouwerij t ij IPA 750 ROSE WINE
Brouwerij t ij ljwit 150 Terzac gass 6,95
Sol 750 bottle 33,50
Apple Bandit 6,50
Heineken 0.0% 490
Amstel Radler 0.0% 490 SPARKLING
Cava glass 195
bottle 38.50
WHITE WINES Champagne Lerac bole 95,00
Pinot Grigio glass 695
bottle 3350
Verdejo glass 150
bottle 3350
Chardonnay glass 195
bottle 38,50
De Vite bottle 4950

Sancerre (bio) bottle 6950



COFFEE & TEA

Coffee Americano
Espresso

Double espresso
Espresso Macchiato
Cappuccino

Café Latte

Latte Macchiato

Teapot 0.4L

Fresh mint tea

Fresh orange & ginger tea
Hot Chocolate

Hot Chocolate & whipped cream
Iced coffee

Special coffees (Irish, French, Italian)

SOFTDRINKS

Coca Cola

Coca Cola Zero

Fanta

Fanta Cassis

Sprite

Finley Giner Ale

Finley Tonic

Finley Bitterlemon

Finley Tonic

fuze tea sparkling/green
Minute maid tomatensap
Fever tree gingerbeer
Fever tree tonic

Three Gents Pink Grapefruit soda

350
350
450
4,00
430
440
450
490
4,50
4,50
4,00
450
550
990

580
580
580
580
580
580
380
380
380
380
580
550
550
6,00

WATER

Amsterdams still water 0.25
Amsterdams still water 0.75

Amsterdams sparkling water 0.25
Amsterdams sparkling water 0.75

350
150
350
150

SPIRITS

Bols Vodka
Grey Goose

Havana White Rum
Havana Especial

Bombay Gin
Hendriks Gin

Bobby's Gin

Johny Walker Red Label
Glenfiddich Single Malt
Jameson

Jack Daniel's

6,50
950
6,50
1,00
150
10,50
850
6,50
950
150
850

LIQUORS

Baileys

Tia Maria
Cointreau
Liquor 43
Sambuca
Orancello

Limoncello
Amaretto
Jagermeister
Bakkie Pleur

6,50
6,50
6,50
6,50
6,50
6,50
6,50
6,50
6,50
6,50



